May 08, 2011

Current SWE
% of Normal

>

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%

1-39%

+ 4 4 D> D> P>

0%

o Unavailable*

Provisional Data
Subject to Revision

ONRCS

Oregon

SNOTEL Snow Water Equivalent (SWE)

9% of Normal

7
) rl.
| ’ = Pendleton
R : S 243
AN P -
DS -4 A . \" LOWER SNAKE
I8 " A 559 STLE \ MIDDLE COLUMBIA
J 2
?ﬁi( £ A A COLUMBIA ; 000
Portland 41001 534 7 /
: \ {
LOWER 30
COLUMBIA 0 | N A
09 | A 11351
20 / 5, 4 256} 109
#5 ‘ 178 e o o
A 7 y 3 2 - A
554 / 177
' ‘ 2
L ) T JOHN DAY s MngoL\EvSEQKE_
- - b —e v %
572 '
A 4 &2
|| 367
20 448
502
A 278 g9

NORTHERN

OREGON 587
COASTAL WILLAMETTE A
O v 156
Q
Eugene
s 192
g
3y 1
A .
164
=4 434
) B A
/\ 146
136
— ./‘
Ay
L]
~ 370
b r
SOUTHERN OREGON A \
COASTAL O}
o5 A

A (
Medford 1341
Q

A

A [Bend ﬂ]'\//_

209

e diva

DESCHUTES AR
239

f'f—m e
% oBums 1‘

OREGON CLOSED BASINS

380

KLAMATH UPPER

SACRAMENTO

é
J \,\ 330

227

A

199

MIDDLE SNAKE-
BOISE

BLACK
ROCK
DESERT

05,

164

146 o
209
191
268, 134
Prepared by the

USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

0 10 20 40 60 80

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.




